
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Hindalco Industries Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  HINDALCO 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2019  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 
up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 
otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 
Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant 

beneficial owner? 
Yes  

 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
Clas 

s 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 



 

 

eg: 
X 

eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es 
held 
(b) 

s held 
(b) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

17 7637971
88 

0 1454230
9 

778339
497 

34.65 7783
3949
7 

0 778
339
497 

34.74 0 34.65 0 0   77833949
7 

B Public 29441
0 

1323769
294 

0 1383730
96 

146214
2390 

65.1 1462
1423
90 

0 146
214
239
0 

65.26 0 65.1 0 0   14202600
51 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

1 5558727 0  555872
7 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0   5558727 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0  0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

1 5558727 0  555872
7 

0.25 0 0 0 0 0 0.25 0 0   5558727 

 Total 29442
8 

2093125
209 

0 1529154
05 

224604
0614 

100 2240
4818
87 

0 224
048
188
7 

100 0 100 0 0   22041582
75 



 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 5 23986
96 

0 0 239869
6 

0.11 23986
96 

0 239
869
6 

0.11 0 0.11 0 0   2398696 

 KUMAR 
MANGALA
M BIRLA 

 1 90163
5 

0 0 901635 0.04 90163
5 

0 901
635 

0.04 0 0.04 0 0   901635 

 NEERJA 
BIRLA 

 1 11464
0 

0 0 114640 0.01 11464
0 

0 114
640 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   114640 

 RAJASHREE 
BIRLA 

 1 61247
0 

0 0 612470 0.03 61247
0 

0 612
470 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0   612470 

 VASAVADA
TTA BAJAJ 

 1 12131
9 

0 0 121319 0.01 12131
9 

0 121
319 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   121319 

 ADITYA 
VIKRAM 
KUMARMA
NGLAM 
BIRLA HUF 

 1 64863
2 

0 0 648632 0.03 64863
2 

0 648
632 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0   648632 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

) 
c Financial 

Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 8 76139
8492 

0 0 761398
492 

33.9 76139
8492 

0 761
398
492 

33.98 0 33.9 0 0   76139849
2 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 7 74508
2362 

0 0 745082
362 

33.17 74508
2362 

0 745
082
362 

33.25 0 33.17 0 0   74508236
2 

 BIRLA 
GROUP 
HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

 1 22829
2308 

0 0 228292
308 

10.16 22829
2308 

0 228
292
308 

10.19 0 10.16 0 0   22829230
8 

 BIRLA 
INSTITUTE 
OF 
TECHNOLO
GY AND 
SCIENCE 

 1 21583
090 

0 0 215830
90 

0.96 21583
090 

0 215
830
90 

0.96 0 0.96 0 0   21583090 

 GLOBAL 
HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

 1 6336 0 0 6336 0 6336 0 633
6 

0 0 0 0 0   6336 

 GRASIM 
INDUSTRIE
S LTD 

 1 88048
812 

0 0 880488
12 

3.92 88048
812 

0 880
488
12 

3.93 0 3.92 0 0   88048812 

 IGH 
HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

 1 34996
3487 

0 0 349963
487 

15.58 34996
3487 

0 349
963
487 

15.62 0 15.58 0 0   34996348
7 

 PILANI 
INVESTMEN
T AND 
INDUSTRIE
S  

 1 29857
969 

0 0 298579
69 

1.33 29857
969 

0 298
579
69 

1.33 0 1.33 0 0   29857969 



 

 

CORPORATI
ON 

 UMANG 
COMMERCI
AL 
COMPANY 
PRIVATE 
LTD 

 1 27330
360 

0 0 273303
60 

1.22 27330
360 

0 273
303
60 

1.22 0 1.22 0 0   27330360 

 Trusts  1 16316
130 

0 0 163161
30 

0.73 16316
130 

0 163
161
30 

0.73 0 0.73 0 0   16316130 

 TRUSTEE 
HOLDING 
SHARES  
UNDER THE 
SCHEME OF 
MERGER OF 
HIL/IGCL/IG
FL ON 
BEHALF OF 
HINDALCO 

 1 16316
130 

0 0 163161
30 

0.73 16316
130 

0 163
161
30 

0.73 0 0.73 0 0   16316130 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 13 76379
7188 

0 0 763797
188 

34.01 76379
7188 

0 763
797
188 

34.09 0 34.01 0 0   76379718
8 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other  4 0 0 1454230 145423 0.65 145420 145 0.65 0 0.65 0 0   14542309 



 

 

(specify) 9 09 309 423
09 

 Other  4 0 0 1454230
9 

145423
09 

0.64 14542
309 

0 145
423
09 

0.64 0 0.64 0 0   14542309 

 P T INDO 
BHARAT 
RAYON 

 1 0 0 9633890 963389
0 

0.43 96338
90 

0 963
389
0 

0.43 0 0.43 0 0   9633890 

 P T 
SUNRISE 
BUMI 
TEXTILES 

 1 0 0 3004167 300416
7 

0.13 30041
67 

0 300
416
7 

0.13 0 0.13 0 0   3004167 

 P T 
ELEGANT 
TEXTILE 
INDUSTRY 

 1 0 0 1902752 190275
2 

0.08 19027
52 

0 190
275
2 

0.08 0 0.08 0 0   1902752 

 SURYA 
KIRAN 
INVESTMEN
TS PTE LTD 

 1 0 0 1500 1500 0 1500 0 150
0 

0 0 0 0 0   1500 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 4 0 0 1454230
9 

145423
09 

0.65 14542
309 

0 145
423
09 

0.65 0 0.65 0 0   14542309 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 17 76379
7188 

0 1454230
9 

778339
497 

34.65 77833
9497 

0 778
339
497 

34.74 0 34.65 0 0   77833949
7 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 



 

 

s held 
(IV) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 
No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

(XIV) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 198 30552

6434 
0 0 305526

434 
13.6 30552

6434 
0 305

526
434 

13.64 0 13.6 0 0   30551101
4 

 ICICI 
PRUDENTIA
L MUTUAL 
FUND AND 
ASSOCIATE 
FUND 

 1 16929
1625 

0 0 169291
625 

7.54 16929
1625 

0 169
291
625 

7.56 0 7.54 0 0   16929162
5 

 SBI 
MUTUAL 
FUND AND 
ASSOCIATE 
FUND 

 1 46103
727 

0 0 461037
27 

2.05 46103
727 

0 461
037
27 

2.06 0 2.05 0 0   46103727 

 ADITYA 
BIRLA SUN 
LIFE 
TRUSTEE 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 
A/C ADITYA 
BIRLA 
SUNLIFE 
DUA 

 1 22602
199 

0 0 226021
99 

1.01 22602
199 

0 226
021
99 

1.01 0 1.01 0 0   22602199 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 626 46589
0320 

0 0 465890
320 

20.74 46589
0320 

0 465
890
320 

20.79 0 20.74 0 0   46588450
0 

 GOVERNME
NT OF 
SINGAPORE 
AND 
ASSOCIATE
S 

 1 23179
839 

0 0 231798
39 

1.03 23179
839 

0 231
798
39 

1.03 0 1.03 0 0   23179839 

 FRANKLINE 
TEMPLETO
N 
INVESTMEN
T FUND 

 1 31400
283 

0 0 314002
83 

1.4 31400
283 

0 314
002
83 

1.4 0 1.4 0 0   31400283 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 68 70091
30 

0 0 700913
0 

0.31 70091
30 

0 700
913
0 

0.31 0 0.31 0 0   6960580 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 32 25310
5177 

0 0 253105
177 

11.27 25310
5177 

0 253
105
177 

11.3 0 11.27 0 0   25309909
7 

 LIFE 
INSURANCE 
CORPORATI
ON OF 
INDIA & ITS 
ASSOCIATE
S 

 1 23773
5845 

0 0 237735
845 

10.58 23773
5845 

0 237
735
845 

10.61 0 10.58 0 0   23773584
5 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total  924 10315 0 0 103153 45.93 103150 103 46.04 0 45.93 0 0   10314551



 

 

(B)(1) 31061 1061 31061 153
106
1 

91 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 4 27034
34 

0 0 270343
4 

0.12 27034
34 

0 270
343
4 

0.12 0 0.12 0 0   2415954 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 4 27034
34 

0 0 270343
4 

0.12 27034
34 

0 270
343
4 

0.12 0 0.12 0 0   2415954 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals -  28413
9 

11961
5397 

0 0 119615
397 

5.33 11961
5397 

0 119
615
397 

5.34 0 5.33 0 0   11197147
4 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 28412
7 

11222
6951 

0 0 112226
951 

5 11222
6951 

0 112
226
951 

5.01 0 5 0 0   10524908
9 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

 12 73884
46 

0 0 738844
6 

0.33 73884
46 

0 738
844
6 

0.33 0 0.33 0 0   6722385 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 

 1 0 0 1383730
96 

138373
096 

6.16 13837
3096 

0 138
373

6.18 0 6.16 0 0   13835209
6 



 

 

(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

096 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 9342 16991
9402 

0 0 169919
402 

7.57 16991
9402 

0 169
919
402 

7.58 0 7.57 0 0   13606533
6 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 29348
2 

28953
4799 

0 1383730
96 

427907
895 

19.05 42790
7895 

0 427
907
895 

19.1 0 19.05 0 0   38638890
6 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 29441
0 

13237
69294 

0 1383730
96 

146214
2390 

65.1 14621
42390 

0 146
214
239
0 

65.26 0 65.1 0 0   14202600
51 



 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0  0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 1 55587
27 

0  555872
7 

0.25 0 0 0 0 0 0.25 0 0   5558727 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 1 55587
27 

0 0 555872
7 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0   5558727 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 



 

 

1 MR. KUMAR 
MANGALA
M BIRLA 

  India 32.6 0 0    

A UMANG 
COMMERCI
AL 
COMPANY 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

  India 1.22 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

B P T 
SUNRISE 
BUMI 
TEXTILES 

  Any other 0.13 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

C KUMAR 
MANGALA
M BIRLA 

  India 0.04 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

D BIRLA 
INSTITUTE 
OF 
TECHNOLO
GY AND 
SCIENCE 

  India 0.96 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

E NEERJA 
BIRLA 

  India 0.01 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

F IGH 
HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

  India 15.59 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

G PT 
ELEGANT 
TEXTILE 
INDUSTRY 

  Any other 0.08 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

H SURYA 
KIRAN 
INVESTMEN
TS PTE LTD 

  Singapore 0 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

I GLOBAL   India 0 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 



 

 

HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

J PT INDO 
BHARAT 
RAYON 

  Any other 0.43 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

K GRASIM 
INDUSTRIE
S LTD 

  India 3.92 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

L ADITYA 
VIKRAM 
KUMAR 
MANGALA
M BIRLA 
HUF 

  India 0.03 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

M BIRLA 
GROUP 
HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

  India 10.16 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

N RAJASHREE 
BIRLA 

  India 0.03 0 0 No No 08-Feb-2019 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 



 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


